
I OCFR50, Appendix E 
Nuclear Group Headquarters 
200 Exelon Way 

A Unit of PECO Energy Kennett Square, PA 19348 

January 10, 2001 

Docket Nos. 50-277 
50-278 

License Nos. DPR-44 
DPR-56 

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
ATTN: Document Control Desk 
Washington, DC 20555-0001 

Subject: Peach Bottom Atomic Power Station Units 2 & 3 
Emergency Response Procedure Revisions 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

The following Emergency Response Procedure (ERP) for Peach Bottom Atomic Power Station 
(PBAPS), Units 2 and 3, which has been recently revised is contained in Attachment 1. This 
procedure is required to be submitted within thirty (30) days of its revision in accordance with 
1OCFR50, Appendix E, and 10CFR50.4.  

0 ERP-1 10, Appendix 1, Revision 57, "Emergency Notification Telephone List" 

In accordance with 1OCFR2.790(a)(6), we request that Appendix ERP-110-1, "Emergency 
Notification Telephone List" be withheld from public disclosure since it contains names and 
phone numbers, and disclosure of this information would constitute an unwarranted invasion of 
personal privacy of the individuals involved. Attachment 2 contains Revision 57 of Appendix 
ERP-1 10-1 with this sensitive information excluded.  

Also, enclosed as Attachment 3, is a copy of a computer generated report index identifying the 
latest revisions of the PBAPS ERPs.  

If you have any questions or require additional information, please do not hesitate to contact us.  

Very truly yours, 

James A. Hutton 
Director - Licensing 
Mid-Atlantic Regional Operating Group 

Attachments 

cc: H. J. Miller, Administrator, Region I, USNRC (w/attachment 2 copies) 
A. C. McMurtray, USNRC Senior Resident Inspector, PBAPS (w/attachment)



ATTACHMENT 2

PEACH BOTTOM ATOMIC POWER STATION, UNITS 2 & 3 

Docket Nos. 50-277 
50-278 

License Nos. DPR-44 
DPR-56 

EMERGENCY RESPONSE PROCEDURES 

ERP-1 10 , Appendix I - "Emergency Notification Telephone List" 
Revision 57 

(Sensitive Information Excluded)



Effective Date: /
ERP-110, Appendix 1 

Page 1 of 4, Rev. 57 
DLK/ldt

APPENDIX 1

EMERGENCY NOTIFICATION TELEPHONE LIST 

USE THIS FORM IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE EMERGENCY NOTIFICATION FORM FROM ERP-200.  

Dial Conference call Code 33 on Emergency phone 211, 212 or 281.  
As each agency answers, request they hold the line.  
AFTER agencies have answered, THEN transmit the message.  
Roll call agencies to ensure they answered, received 
AND understood the message.  
IF any agency failed to pickup or respond, THEN dial the individual Emergency ext. or 
bSackup telephone number to complete the notification.

TIME OF EMERGENCY CLASSIFICATION:

EMERGENCY CLASSIFICATION i I UNUSUAL EVENT 

_J lALERT

I - SITE AREA EMERGENCY 

I - GENERAL EMERGENCY

I-i TERMINATION/RECOVERY 

Time Conference Call Initiated:

PERSONNEL/AGENCIES TO BE PHONE NUMBERS PERSON COMMENTS 
NOTIFIED WITHIN 15 MINUTES NOTIFIED 

1. YORK COUNTY EMERGENCY 
MANAGEMENT AGENCY 

2. PENNSYLVANIA EMERGENCY 
MANAGEMENT AGENCY (PEMA) 

3. HARFORD COUNTY DIVISION 
OF EMERGENCY OPERATIONS 

4. CECIL COUNTY EMERGENCY 
MANAGEMENT & CIVIL 
DEFENSE AGENCY 

5. MARYLAND EMERGENCY 
MANAGEMENT AGENCY (MEMA) 

6. LANCASTER COUNTY 
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT 
AGENCY 

7. CHESTER COUNTY DEPT. OF 

EMERGENCY SERVICES 

FOLLOW UP NOTIFICATION NOT INCLUDED IN THE ABOVE CODE 33 CONFERENCE CALL 

AGENCY NOTIFIED PHONE NUMBERS TIME PERSON 
AM/PM NOTIFIED

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF THE 
ENVIRONMENT

DATE:
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APPENDIX 1 
EMERGENCY NOTIFICATION TELEPHONE LIST (Continued) 

COMPLETE AFTER 15 MINUTE NOTIFICATIONS: 

1.0 

1.1 

1.2 

1.3 

1.4 

1.5 

1.6 

1.7 

1.8 

2.0 

2.1 

2.2 

2.3 

2.4 

2.5 

2.6 

2.7 

2.8 

2.9 

2.1 

2.11 Press
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APPENDIX 1 

EMERGENCY NOTIFICATION TELEPHONE LIST (Continued)

FOLLOW UP PERSONNEL/AGENCIES TO 
BE NOTIFIED PHONE NUMBERS TIME PERSON 

AM/PM NOTIFIED 

PLANT MANAGEMENT 
1. (IF NOT ALREADY PRESENT) 

J. J. BOUCK, 
SR. MGR. - OPERATIONS 

AND

G. L. JOHNSTON, 
PLANT MANAGER 

AND 

J. DOERING, JR., 
V.P.- PBAPS 

2. PUBLIC INFORMATION 

FRAN REINING 
OR 
ALTERNATES: 

RALPH DESANTIS 

OR 

DAVE CARL 

3. POWER SYSTEM DIRECTOR 

(SHIFT MANAGER) 

4. NRC RESIDENT 
(NOTIFY ONE) 

TONY MCMURT RAY

MIKE BUCKLEY
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APPENDIX 1 

EMERGENCY NOTIFICATION TELEPHONE LIST (Continued)

FOLLOW UP PERSONNEL/AGENCIES TO BE 
NOTIFIED PHONE NUMBERS TIME PERSON 

AM/PM NOTIFIED

5. EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS 
COORDINATOR ON CALL 
(UNUSUAL EVENT ONLY) 

6. PENNSYLVANIA STATE 
POLICE, YORK BARRACKS

AGENCIES TO BE NOTIFIED AFTER ALL 
OTHER NOTIFICATIONS HAVE BEEN 
COMPLETED BUT WITHIN TWO HOURS FOR 
AN ALERT OR HIGHER CLASSIFICATION 

1. AMERICAN NUCLEAR 
INSURERS (ANI) CM-I, CM-2 

2. INSTITUTE OF NUCLEAR 
POWER OPERATIONS (INPO) 
DUTY OFFICER (24-HR)

Notification Completed By:

Reviewed By:

PHONE NUMBERS

Time/Date:
Communicator

Emergency Director

Forward this Appendix and the Emergency Notification Form from ERP-200 to EP Staff.

TIME PERSON 
AM/PM NOTIFIED
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PEACH BOTTOM ATOMIC POWER STATION 
PROCEDURE INDEX REPORT:

FAC 

PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 

PB 
PB 

PB 
PB 
PB 

PB 

PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB

DOC 
TYPE 

PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 

PROC 
PROC 

PROC 
PROC 
PROC 

PROC 

PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 

PROC 

PROC 

PROC 

PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC

TITLE
PROC 
TYPE PROCEDURE NUMBER 

ERP ERP-C-1000 
ERP ERP-C-1000-1 
ERP ERP-C-1000-2 
ERP ERP-C-1000-3 
ERP ERP-C-1000-4 
ERP ERP-C-1100 
ERP ERP-C-1200 
ERP ERP-C-1200-1 
ERP ERP-C-1200-2 EXH 

ERP ERP-C-1200-3 
ERP ERP-C-1210 

ERP ERP-C-1250 
ERP ERP-C-1250-1 
ERP ERP-C-1250-2 

ERP ERP-C-1250-3 

ERP ERP-C-1250-4 
ERP ERP-C-1300 
ERP ERP-C-1300-1 
ERP ERP-C-1300-2 
ERP ERP-C-1300-3 
ERP ERP-C-1300-4 
ERP ERP-C-1300-5 
ERP ERP-C-1300-6 
ERP ERP-C-1300-7 
ERP ERP-C-1300-8 
ERP ERP-C-1300-9 
ERP ERP-C-1310 

ERP ERP-C-1310-1 

ERP ERP-C-1310-2 

ERP ERP-C-1310-3 

ERP ERP-C-1310-4 
ERP ERP-C-1320 
ERP ERP-C-1320-1 
ERP ERP-C-1320-2 
ERP ERP-C-1320-3 
ERP ERP-C-1400 
ERP ERP-C-1400-1 
ERP ERP-C-1410 
ERP ERP-C-1410-1 
ERP ERP-C-1410-2 
ERP ERP-C-1410-3 
ERP ERP-C-1410-4

CURR 
REV 
NBR 

0005 
0002 
0003 
0000 
0000 
0003 
0009 
0000 
0000 

0000 
0002 

0003 
0000 
0001 

0000 

0000 
0010 
0003 
0000 
0003 
0000 
0001 
0001 
0000 
0000 
0001 
0003 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 
0007 
0002 
0001 
0002 
0004 
0002 
0002 
0000 
0001 
0001 
0000

EMERGENCY OPERATIONS FACILITY (EOF) ACTIVATION/DECACTIVATION 
EOF ACTIVATION CHECKLIST 
EOF DEACTIVATION CHECKLIST 
EOF BUSINESS HOURS FIRST RESPONDER CHECKLIST 
EOF AFTER HOURS FIRST RESPONDER CHECKLIST 
EOF STAFF AUGMENTATION- CANCELLED - REPLACED BY ERP-C-1250 
EMERGENCY REPSONSE MANAGER 
EMERGENCY RESPONSE MANAGER TURNOVER/BRIEFING FORM 
PROTECTIVE ACTION RECOMMENDATION WORKSHEET CANCELLED REPLACED BY 
ERP-C-1200 
ERM PAR DELIVERY CHECKLIST 
ASSISTANT EMERGENCY RESPONSE MANAGER (AERM) CANCELLED - REPLACED 
BY ERP-C-1200 
EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS COORDINATOR/EOF 
EMERGENCY POWER INSTRUCTIONS 
EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS COORDINATOR INSTRUCTIONS FOR ASPEN 
BACKUP NOTIFICATION SYSTEM 
EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS COORDINATOR INSTRUCTIONS TO STOP 
STAFFING 
EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS COORDINATOR INSTUCTIONS FOR SYSTEM RESET 
EMERGENCY OPERATIONS FACILITY (EOF) DOSE ASSESSMENT TEAM LEADER 
DOSE ASSESSMENT TEAM LEADER INITIAL ACTIONS 
DOSE ASSESSMENT TURNOVER LIST 
PROTECTIVE ACTION RECOMMENDATION WORKSHEET 
OFFSITE SAMPLE ANALYSIS REQUESTS 
DETERMINATION OF PROTECTIVE ACTION RECOMMENDATIONS (PARS) 
DOSE ASSESSMENT GROUP INITIAL ACTIONS 
OBTAINING EPDS MET/RAD DATA 
USE OF MODE A/MODE B OF CDM 
OBTAINING MET DATA FROM NATIONAL WEATHER SERVICE 
EMERGENCY OPERATIONS FACILITY (EOF) DOSE ASSESSMENT GROUP 
CANCELLED - REPLACED BY ERP-C-1300 
DOSE ASSESSMENT GROUP LEADER INITIAL ACTIONS CANCELLED 
REPLACED BY ERP-C-1300 
OBTAINING MET DATA FROM NATIONAL WEATHER SERVICE CANCELLED 
REPLACED BY ERP-C-1300 
OBTAINING EPDS MET/RAD DATA - CANCELLED - NO REPLACED BY 
ERP-C-1300 
USE OF MODE A/MODE B OF CDM CANCELLED - REPLACED BY ERP-C-1300 
EMERGENCY OPERATIONS FACILITY (EOF) FIELD SURVEY GROUP LEADER 
FIELD SURVEY GROUP LEADER INITIAL ACTIONS 
FIELD SURVEY GROUP LEADER TURNOVER SHEET 
FIELD SURVEY GROUP LEADER DATA SHEET 
ENGINEERING SUPPORT TEAM 
ENGINEERING SUPPORT TEAM CHECKLIST 
CORE DAMAGE ASSESSMENT 
RADIOLOGICAL DATA 
HYDROGEN CONCENTRATION DATA 
CONTAINMENT RADIATION MONITOR DATA 
METAL WATER REACTION - CANCELLED NO REPLACEMENT

EFFECTIVE 
DATE 

04/21/99 
04/21/99 
04/21/99 
04/21/99 
04/21/99 
09/14/94 
04/03/00 
09/14/94 
10/24/95 

04/03/00 
10/24/95 

11/02/98 
09/14/94 
04/02/98 

09/14/94 

09/14/94 
08/31/00 
04/04/00 
09/23/94 
11/02/98 
09/23/94 
11/02/98 
04/10/98 
03/26/97 
03/26/97 
09/12/97 
03/26/97 

03/26/97 

03/24/97 

03/26/97 

03/26/97 
08/31/00 
04/10/98 
03/26/97 
08/31/00 
11/02/98 
11/02/98 
09/09/98 
09/14/94 
09/09/98 
09/09/98 
09/09/98

RESP SYSTEM 
GROUP NBR 

PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 

PWE 
PWE 

PWE 
PWE 
PWE 

PWE 

PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 

PWE 

PWE 

PWE 

PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE



PEACH BOTTOM ATOMIC POWER STATION 
PROCEDURE INDEX REPORT:

FAC 

PB 

PB 

PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 

PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB

DOC 
TYPE 

PROC 

PROC 

PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 

PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 

PROC 

PROC 

PROC 

PROC 

PROC 

PROC 

PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC

PROC 
TYPE 

ERP 

ERP 

ERP 
ERP 
ERP 
ERP 
ERP 
ERP 
ERP 
ERP 
ERP 
ERP 
ERP 
ERP 
ERP 
ERP 

ERP 
ERP 
ERP 
ERP 
ERP 
ERP 

ERP 

ERP 

ERP 

ERP 

ERP 

ERP 

ERP 
ERP 
ERP 
ERP 
ERP 
ERP 
ERP 
ERP 
ERP 
ERP 
ERP

PROCEDURE NUMBER 

ERP-C-1410-5 

ERP-C-1410-6 

ERP-C-1500 
ERP-C-1500-1 
ERP-C-1500-2 
ERP-C-1900 
ERP-C-1900-1 
ERP-C-1900-2 
ERP-C-1900-3 
ERP-C-1900-4 
ERP-C-1900-5 
ERP-101 
ERP-101 BASES 
ERP-110 
ERP-110 APP 1 
ERP-110 APP 2

CURR 
REV 
NBR 

0001 

0001 

0006 
0001 
0001 
0004 
0000 
0002 
0002 
0002 
0002 
0022 
0000 
0012 
0057 
0024 

0002 
0014 
0019 
0019 
0022 
0022 

0015 

0014 

0013 

0017 

0009 

0011 

0016 
0003 
0004 
0004 
0004 
0003 
0001 
0000 
0008 
0007 
0000

TITLE 

PERCENT OF FUEL INVENTORY AIRBORNE IN THE CONTAINMENT 
VS. APPROXIMATE SOURCE AND DAMAGE ESTIMATE 
PROCEDURES FOR ESTIMATING FUEL DAMAGE BASED ON MEASURED 1-131 
AND XE-133 CONCENTRATIONS 
LOGISTICS SUPPORT TEAM 
MESSAGE AND INFORMATION INSTRUCTIONS 
HELICOPTER LANDING INFORMATION 
RECOVERY PHASE IMPLEMENTATION 
RECOVERY PHASE IMPLEMENTATION FLOW CHART 
PEACH BOTTOM ATOMIC POWER STATION RECOVERY ACCEPTANCE CHECKLIST 
LIMERICK GENERATING STATION RECOVERY ACCEPTANCE CHECKLIST 
RECOVERY PLAN OUTLINE 
ASSESSMENT CONSIDERATIONS 
CLASSIFICATION OF EMERGENCIES 
PBAPS EAL TECHNICAL BASIS MANUAL TABLE OF CONTNENTS 
EMERGENCY NOTIFICATIONS 
EMERGENCY NOTIFICATION TELEPHONE LIST 
EMERGENCY CLASSIFICATION NOTIFICATION TELEPHONE LIST FOR A SITE 
EMERGENCY OR GENERAL EMERGENCY CANCELLED - REPLACED BY ERP-110 
APPENDIX 1 
PARTIAL PLANT EVACUATION CANCELLED - REPLACED BY ERP-130 & GP-15 
SITE EVACUATION 
EMERGENCY RESPONSE ORGANIZATION (ERO) CALL OUT 
AUTOMATED ERO ACTIVATION 
ASPEN EMERGENCY MESSAGE CANCELLED - REPLACED BY ERP-110 APP 1 
DOSE ASSESSMENT TEAM CANCELLED - REPLACED BY PIMS PRINTOUTS 
ISSUED MONTHLY PER RT/ERP-2 
CHEMISTRY SAMPLING & ANALYSIS TEAM CANCELLED - REPLACED BY PIMS 
PRINTOUTS ISSUED MONTHLY PER RT/ERP-2 
DAMAGE REPAIR TEAM CANCELLED - REPLACED BY PIMS PRINTOUTS ISSUED 
MONTHLY PER RT/ERP-2 
SECURITY TEAM CANCELLED - REPLACED BY PIMS PRINTOUTS ISSUED 
MONTHLY PER RT/ERP-2 
PERSONNEL SAFETY TEAM CANCELLED - REPLACED BY PIMS PRINTOUTS 
ISSUED MONTHLY PER RT/ERP-2 
COMPANY CONSULTANTS AND CONTRACTORS CANCELLED - INCLUDED IN 
EMERGENCY TELEPHONE DIRECTORY 
NEARBY PUBLIC AND INDUSTRIAL USERS OF DOWNSTREAM WATER CANCELLED 
- INCLUDED IN EMERGENCY TELEPHONE DIRECTORY 
EMERGENCY DIRECTOR (ED) 
EMERGENCY DIRECTOR CHECKLIST (MCR) 
EMERGENCY DIRECTOR CHECKLIST (TSC) 
EVENT NOTIFICATION FORM 
STATION PUBLIC ADDRESS ANNONCEMENTS 
PAR DEVELOPMENT AND ISSUANCE 
DOSE ASSESSMENT DATA SHEET 
TURNOVER/BREIFING FORM 
EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS COORDINATOR/TSC 
SUPPORT SERVICES GROUP 
TRIP TABLE COMMUNICATOR (TSC)

EFFECTIVE 
DATE 

09/09/98 

09/09/98 

04/14/00 
10/24/95 
10/24/95 
11/02/98 
06/28/93 
04/02/98 
04/02/98 
04/02/98 
12/28/99 
08/15/00 
09/22/00 
08/06/98 
01/06/01 
07/21/93 

08/10/92 
02/16/00 
03/04/99 
08/06/98 
08/06/98 
08/20/92 

08/20/92 

08/20/92 

08/20/92 

08/20/92 

08/20/92 

08/20/92 

07/10/00 
07/10/00 
07/10/00 
07/10/00 
07/10/00 
07/10/00 
07/10/00 
07/10/00 
06/20/00 
03/03/00 
09/12/97

ERP-120 
ERP- 130 
ERP-140 
ERP-140 
ERP-140 
ERP-140 

ERP-140 

ERP-140 

ERP-140 

ERP-140 

ERP-140 

ERP-140 

ERP-200 
ERP-200 
ERP-200 
ERP-200 
ERP-200 
ERP-200 
ERP-200 
ERP-200 
ERP-205 
ERP-206 
ERP-210

RESP SYSTEM 
GROUP NBR 

PWE 

PWE 

PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 

PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 

PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 

PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE

APP 
APP 
APP 

APP 

APP 

APP 

APP 

APP 

APP 

APP 
APP 
APP 
APP 
APP 
APP 
APP
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PAGE 3PEACH BOTTOM ATOMIC POWER STATION 
PROCEDURE INDEX REPORT:

DOC PROC 
FAC TYPE TYPE PROCEDURE NUMBER 

PB PROC ERP ERP-220 
PB PROC ERP ERP-230 
PB PROC ERP ERP-230 APP 1 

PB PROC ERP ERP-250 

PB PROC ERP ERP-300 
PB PROC ERP ERP-301 
PB PROC ERP ERP-305 
PB PROC ERP ERP-306 
PB PROC ERP ERP-310 
PB PROC ERP ERP-315 
PB PROC ERP ERP-318 

PB PROC ERP ERP-319 

PB PROC ERP ERP-325 
PB PROC ERP ERP-325 APP 1 
PB PROC ERP ERP-330 
PB PROC ERP ERP-340 
PB PROC ERP ERP-340 APP 1 
PB PROC ERP ERP-360 
PB PROC ERP ERP-400 
PB PROC ERP ERP-410 
PB PROC ERP ERP-410 APP 1 

PB PROC ERP ERP-410 APP 2 

PB PROC ERP ERP-500 
PB PROC ERP ERP-510 
PB PROC ERP ERP-520 
PB PROC ERP ERP-520 APP 1 
PB PROC ERP ERP-600 
PB PROC ERP ERP-610 
PB PROC ERP ERP-620 
PB PROC ERP ERP-620 APP 1 
PB PROC ERP ERP-620 APP 2 
PB PROC ERP ERP-620 APP 3 
PB PROC ERP ERP-620 APP 4 
PB PROC ERP ERP-630 

PB PROC ERP ERP-640 
PB PROC ERP ERP-640 APP 1 
PB PROC ERP ERP-640 APP 2 
PB PROC ERP ERP-650 
PB PROC ERP ERP-660 

PB PROC ERP ERP-670 
PB PROC ERP ERP-680 
PB PROC ERP ERP-680 APP 1

CURR 
REV 
NBR 

0006 
0016 
0001 

0011 

0007 
0004 
0004 
0000 
0007 
0014 
0001 

0001 

0005 
0000 
0009 
0006 
0005 
0000 
0006 
0009 
0000 

0000 

0010 
0009 
0005 
0000 
0013 
0004 
0012 
0000 
0000 
0002 
0000 
0003 

0006 
0000 
0000 
0006 
0007 

0004 
0007 
0001

TITLE

OPERATIONS GROUP 
OPERATIONS SUPPORT CENTER (OSC) ACTIVATION 
PERSONNEL EXPOSURE LOG OPERATIONS SUPPORT CENTER (OSC) 
CANCELLED - NO REPLACEMENT 
TECHNICAL SUPPORT CENTER (TSC) ACTIVATION CANCELLED - NO 
REPLACEMENT 
DOSE ASSESSMENT TEAM LEADER (DATL) CANCELLED - NO REPLACEMENT 
DOSE ASSESSMENT COORDINATOR (DAC) 
DOSE ASSESSMENT GROUP LEADER (DAGL) CANCELLED - NO REPLACEMENT 
LIMERICK RESPONSE FOR SHIFT DOSE ASSESSMENT PERSONNEL (SDAP) 
DOSE ASSESSMENT GROUP CANCELLED - NO REPLACEMENT 
OPERATION OF THE DOSE ASSESSMENT COMPUTER 
LIQUID RELEASE DOSE CALCULATIONS AT DOWNSTREAM WATER INTAKE 
FACILITIES CANCELLED - REPLACED BY ERP-360 
LIQUID RELEASE DOSE CALCULATIONS FOR FISH INGESTION CANCELLED 
REPLACED BY ERP-360 
SHIFT DOSE ASSESSMENT PERSONNEL 
CANCELLED - REPLACED BY MESOREM PROGRAM 
FIELD SURVEY GROUP LEADER (FSGL) CANCELLED - NO REPLACEMENT 
FIELD SURVEY GROUP 
FIELD SURVEY DATA SHEET 
RADIOACTIVE LIQUID RELEASE CANCELLED - REPLACED BY ERP-315 
CHEMISTRY TEAM LEADER (CTL) 
CHEMISTRY GROUP 
CHEMISTRY SAMPLE CHECK-OFF LIST CANCELLED - REPLACED BY 
ERP-410 
CHEMISTRY SAMPLE AND ANALYSIS LOG SHEETCANCELLED - REPLACED BY 
ERP-410 
SECURITY TEAM LEADER (STL) 
PERSONNEL ACCOUNTABILITY CANCELLED - NO REPLACEMENT 
SECURITY GROUP LEADERS 
UNIT 1 PERSONNEL LOG CANCELLED - NO REPLACEMENT 
HEALTH PHYSICS TEAM LEADER (HPTL) 
FIRST AID/SEARCH AND RESCUE GROUP CANCELLED - NO REPLACEMENT 
HEALTH PHYSICS GROUP 
HABITABILITY STATUS LOG SHEET 
ARM STATUS LOG 
HEALTH PHYSICS BRIEFING GUIDE 
ACCESS BRIEFING GUIDE CANCELLED - NO REPLACEMENT 
DOSIMETRY, BIOASSAY, AND RESPIRATORY PROTECTION GROUP CANCELLED 
- NO REPLACEMENT 
VEHICLE AND EVACUEE CONTROL GROUP 
CONTAMINATED VEHICLE SURVEY FORM CANCELLED - NO REPLACEMENT 
UNCONTAMINATED VEHICLE FORM CANCELLED - NO REPLACEMENT 
TRANSPORT OF CONTAMINATED INJURY OFF-SITE 
ENTRY FOR EMERGENCY REPAIR AND OPERATIONS CANCELLED - REPLACED 
BY ERP-620 
EMERGENCY RADIATION EXPOSURE GUIDELINES AND CONTROLS 
CONTROL OF THYROID BLOCKING POTASSIUM IODIDE (KI) TABLETS 
POTASSIUM IODIDE WORKSHEET

RESP SYSTEM 
GROUP NBR 

PWE 
PWE 
PWE 

PWE 
PWE 

PWE 
PWE 
PWE

EFFECTIVE 
DATE 

10/05/95 
10/07/98 
11/28/95 

10/14/93 

09/23/94 
08/29/00 
03/12/93 
06/30/00 
09/23/94 
04/24/00 
06/18/93 

06/18/93 

08/25/98 
03/03/95 
09/23/94 
03/19/97 
08/29/00 
06/23/94 
01/20/00 
04/30/98 
12/11/96 

12/11/96 

04/24/00 
11/28/95 
11/28/95 
11/28/95 
07/07/99 
02/05/93 
10/13/00 
11/05/93 
11/05/93 
09/04/98 
05/08/96 
03/18/93 

05/28/97 
05/28/97 
05/28/97 
11/27/96 
07/11/94 

12/11/96 
09/22/00 
02/20/97

101 
100

1/10/2001

PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 

PWE 
PWE 
PWE 

PWE 

PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 

PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 

PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 

PWE 
PWE 
PWE



PEACH BOTTOM ATOMIC POWER STATION 
PROCEDURE INDEX REPORT:

DOC PROC 
FAC TYPE TYPE

PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB

PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC 
PROC

ERP 
ERP 
ERP 
ERP 
ERP 
ERP 
ERP

PROCEDURE NUMBER 

ERP-680 APP 2 
ERP-680 APP 3 
ERP-680 APP 4 
ERP-700 
ERP-710 
ERP-800 
ERP-810 

** END OF REPORT **

CURR 
REV 
NBR 

0000 
0001 
0001 
0010 
0008 
0006 
0011

TITLE 

POTASSIUM IODIDE CONSENT FORM 
INSTRUCTION AND RECORD SHEET FOR PERSONS RECEIVING KI 
KI AUTHORIZATION 
TECHNICAL SUPPORT TEAM 
TECHNICAL SUPPORT GROUP CANCELLED - REPLACED BY ERP-700 
OPERATIONS SUPPORT CENTER DIRECTOR (OSC DIRECTOR) 
MAINTENANCE TEAM

EFFECTIVE RESP SYSTEM 
DATE GROUP NBR

11/30/94 
02/20/97 
02/20/97 
09/22/00 
11/02/98 
10/07/98 
07/07/99

PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE 
PWE

1/10/2001
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